CLASS
RESIDENTIAL
FARMLAND
NON-RESIDENTIAL
SMALL BUSINESS

CLASS
RESIDENTIAL
FARMLAND
NON-RESIDENTIAL
SMALL BUSINESS

CLASS
RESIDENTIAL
FARMLAND
NON-RESIDENTIAL
SMALL BUSINESS

2025
4.8539
18.6949
21.3535
16.0151

2025
2.6345
2.6345
4.3819
4.3819

2025
0.2782
0.2782
0.2782
0.2782

% CHANGE

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

% CHANGE

6.35%
6.35%
83.98%
83.98%

% CHANGE
8.93%
8.93%
8.93%
8.93%

2024

4.8539
18.6949
21.3535
16.0151

2024
2.4771
2.4771
2.3817
2.3817

2024
0.2554
0.2554
0.2554
0.2554

MUNICIPAL TAX RATES

%CHANGE 2023 % CHANGE
0.00%  4.8539  0.00%
0.00%  18.6949  0.00%
0.00%  21.3535  0.00%
-1.33%  16.2310  0.00%

SCHOOL TAX RATES

%CHANGE 2023 % CHANGE
0.54%  2.4638  -6.54%
0.54% 24638  -6.54%

-34.59%  3.6410  -9.61%
-34.59%  3.6410  -9.61%
SENIOR TAX RATES
%CHANGE 2023 % CHANGE
-12.17%  0.2908  -3.29%
-12.17%  0.2908  -3.29%
-12.17%  0.2908  -3.29%
-12.17%  0.2908  -3.29%

M

COUNTY OF

INBURN

2022

4.8539
18.6949
21.3535
16.2310

2022
2.6363
2.6363
4.0280
4.0280

2022
0.3007
0.3007
0.3007
0.3007

% CHANGE
1.88%
1.23%
1.20%
-4.82%

% CHANGE
4.06%
4.06%
4.84%
4.84%

% CHANGE
39.86%
39.86%
39.86%
39.86%

2021
4.7642
18.4682
21.1004
17.0522

2021
2.5335
2.5335
3.8421
3.8421

2021
0.2150
0.2150
0.2150
0.2150

% CHANGE
0.75%
-0.06%
-0.09%

-10.67%

% CHANGE
-0.48%
-0.48%
2.02%
2.02%

% CHANGE
54.12%
54.12%
54.12%
54.12%

2020
4.7289
18.4791
21.1202
19.0893

2020
2.5457
2.5457
3.7662
3.7662

2020
0.1395
0.1395
0.1395
0.1395



