

MUNICIPAL TAX RATES

CLASS	2025	% CHANGE	2024	% CHANGE	2023	% CHANGE	2022	% CHANGE	2021	% CHANGE	2020
RESIDENTIAL	4.8539	0.00%	4.8539	0.00%	4.8539	0.00%	4.8539	1.88%	4.7642	0.75%	4.7289
FARMLAND	18.6949	0.00%	18.6949	0.00%	18.6949	0.00%	18.6949	1.23%	18.4682	-0.06%	18.4791
NON-RESIDENTIAL	21.3535	0.00%	21.3535	0.00%	21.3535	0.00%	21.3535	1.20%	21.1004	-0.09%	21.1202
SMALL BUSINESS	16.0151	0.00%	16.0151	-1.33%	16.2310	0.00%	16.2310	-4.82%	17.0522	-10.67%	19.0893

SCHOOL TAX RATES

CLASS	2025	% CHANGE	2024	% CHANGE	2023	% CHANGE	2022	% CHANGE	2021	% CHANGE	2020
RESIDENTIAL	2.6345	6.35%	2.4771	0.54%	2.4638	-6.54%	2.6363	4.06%	2.5335	-0.48%	2.5457
FARMLAND	2.6345	6.35%	2.4771	0.54%	2.4638	-6.54%	2.6363	4.06%	2.5335	-0.48%	2.5457
NON-RESIDENTIAL	4.3819	83.98%	2.3817	-34.59%	3.6410	-9.61%	4.0280	4.84%	3.8421	2.02%	3.7662
SMALL BUSINESS	4.3819	83.98%	2.3817	-34.59%	3.6410	-9.61%	4.0280	4.84%	3.8421	2.02%	3.7662

SENIOR TAX RATES

CLASS	2025	% CHANGE	2024	% CHANGE	2023	% CHANGE	2022	% CHANGE	2021	% CHANGE	2020
RESIDENTIAL	0.2782	8.93%	0.2554	-12.17%	0.2908	-3.29%	0.3007	39.86%	0.2150	54.12%	0.1395
FARMLAND	0.2782	8.93%	0.2554	-12.17%	0.2908	-3.29%	0.3007	39.86%	0.2150	54.12%	0.1395
NON-RESIDENTIAL	0.2782	8.93%	0.2554	-12.17%	0.2908	-3.29%	0.3007	39.86%	0.2150	54.12%	0.1395
SMALL BUSINESS	0.2782	8.93%	0.2554	-12.17%	0.2908	-3.29%	0.3007	39.86%	0.2150	54.12%	0.1395

